Power. Beautiful.
Excellence · Innovation
iBOX22XX
iBOX22XX Fanless Industrial Box
Shanghai Panelmate Electronics Co., Ltd.
Excellence · Innovation
PANELMATE iBOX22XX Fanless Industrial Box
All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated:April-2024

Note: Package contents are subject to change without prior notice
Optional Accessories
Ordering Information
Model Description
iBOX22XX
CPU:Null，RAM：Null，mSATA：Null；2xCOM（RS232/485 BIOS switchable），2 x LAN，4 x USB3.0，
1xHDMI，1xAudio，DC 9~36V power input
iBOX2238-4G-128G
CPUI：Intel® Celeron® 3855U，RAM：4G，mSATA：128G；2xCOM（RS232/485 BIOS switchable），
2 x LAN，4 x USB3.0，1xHDMI，1xAudio，DC 9~36V power input
iBOX2264-4G-128G
CPUI：Intel® Celeron® J6412，RAM：4G，mSATA：128G；2xCOM（RS232/485 BIOS switchable），
2 x LAN，4 x USB3.0，1xHDMI，1xAudio，DC 9~36V power input
iBOX2261-4G-128G
CPU：Intel® Core™ 6th i3，RAM：4G，mSATA：128G；2xCOM（RS232/485 BIOS switchable），
2 x LAN，4 x USB3.0，1xHDMI，1xAudio，DC 9~36V power input
iBOX2262-4G-128G
CPU：Intel® Core™ 6th i5，RAM：4G，mSATA：128G；2xCOM（RS232/485 BIOS switchable），
2 x LAN，4 x USB3.0，1xHDMI，1xAudio，DC 9~36V power input
iBOX2265-4G-128G
CPU：Intel® Core™ 6th i7，RAM：4G，mSATA：128G；2xCOM（RS232/485 BIOS switchable），
2 x LAN，4 x USB3.0，1xHDMI，1xAudio，DC 9~36V power input
RAM DDR4-2400MHz，4GB，8GB，16GB，32GB
Msata 64GB，128GB，256GB，512GB，1TB
③ Intel® Core™ 10/11/12/13代 i3/i5/i7  iBOX22XX Fanless Box PC  Interface：
A：DC IN
B：HDMI port
C：RESET
D：4 x USB
E：3 x RJ45
F：2 x COM
Interface definition：
A B C D E F
Switch button with power indicator
Ground
WIFI Bluetooth antenna